
EN SEMAINE

 

DIRECTION NEUILLY-PLAISANCE

Joinville - Polangis  

08:00

17:10

09:20

19:13

Nogent - Yvette Horner

Bry-sur-Marne  07:20 09:40 10:00

Le Perreux-sur-Marne 

Neuilly-Plaisance Terminus

Joinville RER 09:00 11:00 14:45 17:00 19:05

09:09 11:09 14:55

17:22 19:2709:22 11:22 15:07

07:40 08:40 10:45 11:40 15:30 15:50 16:35 17:20 18:0517:45 18:45 19:25 19:50

08:10 09:3007:30 09:50 10:1307:50 08:50 10:57 11:50 15:43 16:03 16:47 17:33 18:1517:55 18:55 19:35 20:00

08:17 09:3707:37 09:57 10:2307:57 08:57 11:07 11:57 15:53 16:13 16:57 17:43 18:2218:02 19:02 19:42 20:07

 

DIRECTION JOINVILLE-LE-PONT RER

Joinville - Polangis 

 

08:20

18:15

09:40

20:20

Nogent - Yvette Horner

Bry-sur-Marne 

 

07:40

08:41

10:25

Le Perreux-sur-Marne

 

Neuilly-Plaisance 

Joinville RER Terminus

10:00 12:00 16:00 18:05 20:10

10:10 12:10 16:10

18:25 20:2510:20 12:20 16:20

08:00 09:00 11:10

10:41 16:41

16:15 17:00 17:45 18:25

18:46

19:05 19:45

20:46

08:30 09:5007:50

08:53

10:3508:10 09:10 11:20

10:53 16:53

16:25 17:10 17:55 18:35

18:58

19:15 19:55

20:58

08:37 09:5707:57

08:58

10:4208:20 09:17 11:30

10:58 16:58

16:32 17:18 18:03 18:42

19:03

19:22 20:02

21:03

11:51

12:05

12:15


